         ●  Typical 7.0 x 5.0 x 1.3 mm ceramic SMD package. ●  xDSL, WLAN, Fiber/10G-Bit Ethernet
         ●  Operation supply voltage: 1.8V, 2.5V and 3.3V ●  Notebook, PDA
         ●  FASTXO series, Fast delivery at any frequency ●  PC main board, VGA card
         ●  Tri-state enable/disable.
         ●  Frequency Stability ±20ppm over -40℃ to 105℃
         ●  Pb-free/RoHS compliant
Max.
VDD+5% V

RoHS
Outline Dimension & Pin Connections
Ordering Guide
Disclaimer
BS
Product:
SPXO
Outline:
7.0mm x 5.0mm
Package A
XX.XX XX X XXXX0507A
Output:
H: CMOS
Frequency:
xx MHz，xx KHz
Temp. Range:
C: -20℃～+70℃
 I:  -40℃～+85℃
F: Customized
Tuning Range:
N:No Tuning
Temp. Stability:
255:  ±25ppm
505:  ±50ppm
104:  ±100ppm
Phase Noise:
X: Default
X
Supply Voltage:
0: 1.8 Vdc
2: 2.5 Vdc
3: 3.3 Vdc
X
Tri-State Mode：